					Date	11/13/2017	
Contract Name:				Chango O	rdor No	CO 1	
Chippewa Drive Sidewalk Assessment			Change Order No. Contract No.			7896	
				Project/MU	NIS No. 7		
			Cha	ange Order Pro	ject No.	11571 -	
Change Or	der Description:			-			
Oriango or	Estimated quantities for Split block wall were low					Change Order:	
	compared to what was placed in field.			11571-402-170	!		
							
			*				
Contractor							
	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC						
	8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202 MIDDLETON WI 53562						
	MIDDLETON WI 33362	Little Committee of the Little	<u></u>		(
∕ou are au	thorized and directed to make the follow	ving changes in this c	ontract:			ted (N) or bid (B) unit price	
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	Total	
			·			0,00	
1	Split Block Wall	69,00	SF	105.00	(N)	7,245.00	
						0.00	
						0.00	
						0.00	
				<u></u>		0.00	
						0,00	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		% of Original .				
Net Change Order The Original Contract Total				14.98%			
						48,356.25	
Sum of previous Change Orders				0.00%			
The new C	Contract Sum including this Change Or	der will be		114.98%). <u> </u>	55,601.25	
					T Wo	orking Days	
This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date				11-1-2017			
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order							
Contract '	Time/Completion Date prior to this cha	inge order				0	
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order					11/01/201		
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order				TOUZUV			
		ρ					
Contracto	or's Acceptance	KIMM					
By Title				-			
Date		โลาโโ					
	0		7		r	Nato	
City's App	proval (see reverse side for instruction	ons)///			L	ate //-/5-/	
Constru	ction Inspector	1 100	01			12/2768	
	ction Supervisor				Campional Residence - 1 and 1 and 1 and 1 and 1		
Enginee	er of Public Works		人			12/14/17	
DOARGO				Contract paid to date 48,323,93			
		DOUTING.					
				ROUTING: Marsha Ha	cker 🖪	MAH 11/27/17	
				Greg Fries	2	50- 12/5/17	
				Chase O'B	rien 🖸	20 12-6-17	